
Management Team Environmental 
Impairment Liability

General Liability
	 	 COMMERCIAL	 MAJOR ACCOUNTS

Jason Thoroughgood
Head of Casualty, Australia
T: +61 3 9522 4827
M: +61 401 263 925
E: jason.thoroughgood@aig.com

Tracy Lou
Portfolio Analyst
T: +61 2 9240 1701
E: tracy.minlou@aig.com

 

Crisis

Claire Richards
Crisis Manager, Australia
T: +61 2 9240 1778
M: +61 466 778 248
E: claire.richards@aig.com

Website:   www.aig.com.au for general information, services, products and contact information

Claims:   Visit www.aig.com.au/claims for our claims forms, claims service, claims contact details or to lodge claims

Transact Support Hotline:   Call 1300 242 784 for general Transact enquiries.

MELBOURNE

Daniel McBride
Casualty Manager - Commercial 
T: +61 3 9522 4158
M: +61 466 380 371
E: daniel.mcbride@aig.com

Olivia Chung
Senior Underwriter
T: +61 3 9522 4518
M: +61 434 660 283
E: olivia.chung@aig.com

Anna Wallace
Underwriter
T: +61 3 9522 4559
M: +61 422 146 465
E: anna.wallace1@aig.com

SYDNEY

Brett Solway
Senior Underwriter
T: +61 2 9240 1795
M: +61 435 151 788
E: brett.solway@aig.com

Jae Ramsbotham
Underwriter 
T: +61 2 9240 1719
M:+61 466 946 791
E: jae.ramsbotham@aig.com

Dylan Maher
Underwriter 
T: +61 2 9240 1733
M: +61 481 457 301
E: dylan.maher@aig.com

SYDNEY

Lisa Clarke
Casualty Manager - Major Accounts
T: +61 2 9240 1703
M: +61 406 967 714
E: lisa.clarke@aig.com

Jacqueline McCarthy
Senior Underwriter
T: +61 2 9240 1754
M: +61 466 027 880
E: jacqueline.mccarthy@aig.com

Sudeshna S
Underwriting Assistant
T: +61 2 9240 1759
M: +61 481 062 579
E: sudeshna.s@aig.com

MELBOURNE

Michael Mackenzie
Senior Underwriter
T: +61 3 9522 4153 
M: +61 466 421 252
E: michael.mackenzie@aig.com

Doug Anderson
Senior Underwriter 
M: +61 466 773 019
E: douglas.anderson@aig.com

SYDNEY

Keith Gardner
Environmental Team Leader, Pacific
T: +61 2 9240 1775
E: keith.gardner3@aig.com

MELBOURNE

Phillip Paull
Senior Underwriter
T: +61 3 9522 4517
M: +61 401 709 292
E: phillip.paull@aig.com

Abby Li 
Underwriter
T: +61 3 9522 4866
M: +61 403 675 879
E: abby.li@aig.com

CASUALTY TEAM | AUSTRALIA
AIG Australia
Head Office: Level 19, 2 Park Street Sydney NSW 2000
Level 13, 717 Bourke Street Docklands VIC 3008
Level 11, 120 Edward Street Brisbane QLD 4000
Level 11, 108 St Georges Terrace Perth WA 6000

aig.com.au/casualty
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